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Airtrack

Airtrack is used to make practising acrobatics
easier. Depending on the pressure

outside the Airtrack and the weight of the
gymnast the give in the surface can be regulated
by the amount of air fl ow going in.

We off er only products with a height of 20

cm, since the EU regulations. The product

is supplied with a compressor that can also

suck the air out of the Airtrack, for easy
dissemble.

Product number

Weight Color

Price + VAT

G12-60020020-B 600x200x20cm
G12-80020020-B 800x200x20cm
G12-100020020-B 1000x200x20cm
G12-120020020-B 1200x200x20cm
G12-140020020-B 1400x200x20cm
G12-200020020-B 2000x200x20cm

40kg B 55,862.00 K&
53kg B 72,415.00 K&
66kg B 85,769.00 K&
80kg B 101,755.00 K&
99kg B 125,797.00 K&
132kg B 166,013.00 K&

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account

67,593.02 K¢
87,622.15 K&
103,780.49 K&
123,123.55 K&
152,214.37 K&

200,875.73 K¢



